
Cl. Cavaliere (Squadra) Pett. Cavallo Partenza ARRIVO Tempo
Media

Gara

Anticipo

traguardo
Visita Rientro Cuore

Totale

anticipi
Punt.

1 CABRAS Sofia (SARDEGNA) 9 JOY 12.30.00 12.52.30 22.30 8,000 13.05.49 13.19 27 73,00

2 CATTANEO Giorgio (SARDEGNA) 10 SILVER 12.30.00 12.52.30 22.30 8,000 13.10.11 17.41 32 68,00

3 PAGANO Maria (CAMPANIA) 7 CARAMELLO 12.25.00 12.47.28 22.28 8,012 0,02 13.06.46 19.18 33 0,02 66,80

4 ORECCHIONI Margherita (SARDEGNA) 12 POKEMON 12.30.00 12.52.29 22.29 8,006 0,01 13.11.21 18.52 37 0,01 62,90

5 KOWALEVSKA Natalia (LAZIO 1) 22 ROSSELLA 12.20.00 12.42.35 22.35 7,970 13.01.48 19.13 37 62,50

6 CARNIEL Martina (VENETO) 17 BASSIE 12.05.00 12.27.33 22.33 7,982 12.46.41 19.08 38 61,70

7 MOLIN Anna (UMBRIA) 16 MOLLY 12.10.00 12.32.34 22.34 7,976 12.49.59 17.25 38 61,60

8 TORTORA Silvana (CAMPANIA) 8 ZIO TOBIA G YAR 12.25.00 12.47.31 22.31 7,994 13.06.54 19.23 40 59,90

9 SICILIANO Martina (LAZIO 2) 27 TRILLI 12.15.00 12.37.38 22.38 7,953 12.56.33 18.55 40 59,20

10 GIOSERIO Elena (LAZIO 1) 21 ARTHUR 12.20.00 12.42.37 22.37 7,959 13.01.37 19.00 41 58,30

11 PINTORE Serena (SARDEGNA) 13 SPIRIT DEL GOLFO 12.30.00 12.52.30 22.30 8,000 13.11.24 18.54 42 58,00

12 DI MARCANTONIO Martina (ABRUZZO) 1 ELEONORA 12.00.00 12.22.18 22.18 8,072 0,12 12.40.38 18.20 41 0,12 57,80

13 ROMUALDI Benedetta (ABRUZZO) 4 LIQUIRIZIA 12.00.00 12.22.17 22.17 8,078 0,13 12.39.36 17.19 41 0,13 57,70

14 TADDEI Martina (LAZIO 1) 23 FIOCCO DI NEVE 12.20.00 12.42.36 22.36 7,965 13.01.45 19.09 42 57,40

15 MASCI Matteo (LAZIO 2) 26 PIOGGIA 12.15.00 12.37.39 22.39 7,947 12.56.20 18.41 42 57,10

16 MANCA Giulia (CAMPANIA) 6 AMBER 12.25.00 12.47.29 22.29 8,006 0,01 13.07.01 19.32 43 0,01 56,90

17 MINTO Nora (VENETO) 18 DORA 12.05.00 12.27.33 22.33 7,982 12.46.34 19.01 43 56,70

18 BARUFFA Giulio (UMBRIA) 15 FALABELLA 12.10.00 12.32.37 22.37 7,959 12.50.04 17.27 43 56,30

18 CUPPELLONI Giorgia (LAZIO 1) 20 ZOLLETTA 12.20.00 12.42.37 22.37 7,959 13.01.54 19.17 43 56,30

20 ALOISI Giulia (UMBRIA) 14 CHICCA 12.10.00 12.32.33 22.33 7,982 12.50.08 17.35 45 54,70

21 COPPETTA Emma (LAZIO 2) 25 STELLINA 12.15.00 12.37.37 22.37 7,959 12.56.30 18.53 47 52,30

22 RICCIUTELLI Asia (ABRUZZO) 3 LEONESSA 12.00.00 12.22.16 22.16 8,084 0,14 12.39.26 17.10 47 0,14 51,60

23 TEMPERINI Giada (LAZIO 1) 24 ORCHIDEA 12.20.00 12.42.36 22.36 7,965 13.01.40 19.04 48 51,40

24 VALENTINI Elisa (LAZIO 2) 28 UNCINO 12.15.00 12.37.44 22.44 7,918 12.56.25 18.41 49 49,60

25 TANDUO Elena (VENETO) 19 FLEUR V.H. ROSVELD 12.05.00 12.27.32 22.32 7,988 12.46.29 18.57 53 46,80

26 PASQUALONE Federico (ABRUZZO) 2 ASIA 12.00.00 12.22.14 22.14 8,096 0,16 12.40.36 18.22 56 0,16 42,40

27 SCHILLACI Federica (ABRUZZO) 5 CAROLINA 12.00.00 12.22.14 22.14 8,096 0,16 12.40.43 18.29 61 0,16 37,40

PONYADI 2018
ENDURANCE - "A" INDIVIDUALE

CLASSIFICA FINALE



Punt. TOTALE

CABRAS SOFIA 9 JOY 73,00

CATTANEO GIORGIO 10 SILVER 68,00

ORECCHIONI MARGHERITA 12 POKEMON 62,90

PINTORE SERENA 13 SPIRIT DEL GOLFO 58,00

MANCA GIULIA 6 AMBER 56,90

PAGANO MARIA 7 CARAMELLO 66,80

TORTORA SILVANA 8 ZIO TOBIA G YAR 59,90

CUPPELLONI GIORGIA 20 ZOLLETTA 56,30

GIOSERIO ELENA 21 ARTHUR 58,30

KOWALEVSKA NATALIA 22 ROSSELLA 62,50

TADDEI MARTINA 23 FIOCCO DI NEVE 57,40

TEMPERINI GIADA 24 ORCHIDEA 51,40

ALOISI GIULIA 14 CHICCA 54,70

BARUFFA GIULIO 15 FALABELLA 56,30

MOLIN ANNA 16 MOLLY 61,60

COPPETTA EMMA 25 STELLINA 52,30

MASCI MATTEO 26 PIOGGIA 57,10

SICILIANO MARTINA 27 TRILLI 59,20

VALENTINI ELISA 28 UNCINO 49,60

DI MARCANTONIO MARTINA 1 ELEONORA 57,80

PASQUALONE FEDERICO 2 ASIA 42,40

RICCIUTELLI ASIA 3 LEONESSA 51,60

ROMUALDI BENEDETTA 4 LIQUIRIZIA 57,70

SCHILLACI FEDERICA 5 CAROLINA 37,40

CARNIEL MARTINA 17 BASSIE 61,70

MINTO NORA 18 DORA 56,70

TANDUO ELENA 19 FLEUR V.H. ROSVELD 46,80
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CLASSIFICA FINALE
ENDURANCE - "A" SQUADRE

VENETO 165,20

ABRUZZO 167,10

PONYADI 2018
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3 LAZIO 1 178,20

UMBRIA 172,60

LAZIO 2 168,60

CAMPANIA 183,60

1 SARDEGNA 203,90


